Zatacznik nr 1 do SIWZ

Harmonogram splat zobowigzania

kwota pozostata do

Ip. data splaty wartos¢ raty

1. 2018-06-30 1 698 058,00 72 000,00
2. 2018-09-30 1626 058,00 72 000,00
3. 2018-12-31 1 554 058,00 72 000,00
4, 2019-03-31 1 482 058,00 99 395,50
5. 2019-06-30 1 382 662,50 99 395,50
6. 2019-09-30 1 283 267,00 99 395,50
7. 2019-12-31 1183 871,50 99 395,50
8. 2020-03-31 1084 476,00 59 119,00
9. 2020-06-30 1025 357,00 59 119,00
10. 2020-09-30 966 238,00 59 119,00
11. 2020-12-31 907 119,00 59 119,00
12. 2021-03-31 848 000,00 25 000,00
13. 2021-06-30 823 000,00 25 000,00
14. 2021-09-30 798 000,00 25 000,00
15. 2021-12-31 773 000,00 25 000,00
16. 2022-03-31 748 000,00 80 000,00
17. 2022-06-30 668 000,00 80 000,00
18. 2022-09-30 588 000,00 80 000,00
19. 2022-12-31 508 000,00 80 000,00
20. 2023-03-31 428 000,00 82 000,00
21. 2023-06-30 346 000,00 82 000,00
22. 2023-09-30 264 000,00 82 000,00
23. 2023-12-31 182 000,00 82 000,00
24, 2024-03-31 100 000,00 62 500,00
25. 2024-06-30 37 500,00 37 500,00
0,00 0,00

tacznie 1 698 058,00




